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BREAKFAST 
 

HOUSE-MADE GRANOLA 
with fresh fruit, yogurt and berry compote 
 

WAFFLES 
with banana, bacon, maple syrup and vanilla yogurt  

OR fresh fruit, yogurt and mixed berries 
 

EGGS BENEDICT (FREE RANGE) 
with fresh baby spinach, crispy potatoes, halloumi, 

poached eggs and hollandaise 

with mushrooms 

OR streaky bacon 

OR Smoked Salmon 
 

 

$16.90 

 

$19.90 
 

 
 

 
 

 

$21.90 

$21.90 

$23.90 

 

BIG BREAKFAST MINCE BOWL *GF 
with beef mince, poached eggs, crispy potatoes,  

baby spinach, mushroom and halloumi 

*vegan option available 

 

EGGS ON TOASTED CIABATTA (FREE RANGE) 
 

ADD ONS 
Grilled tomatoes; Mushrooms  

Crispy potatoes; Halloumi 

Avocado; Bacon;  

Chorizo Sausage; Smoked Salmon 

 

 

$25.90 

 

 

 

 

$9.90 
 

 

$6 each 

$7 each 

$8 each 

 

LUNCH 
 

SMALL PLATES 
 

PORK RIBS *GF 
with manuka smoked, chipotle BBQ sauce 
 

PULLED PORK TACOS *DF 
with lettuce, jalapeno, chipotle aioli and corn salsa 
 

GRILLED FISH TACOS *DF 
with lettuce, chipotle aioli,  

tomato salsa and avocado puree 
 

CHORIZO *GF / *DF 
with potatoes, capers, corn salsa and aioli 
 

KING CHILI PRAWNS *DF 
with avocado puree, tomato salsa and crispy tortilla 
 

 

 

 

$28.90 
 
 

$26.90 
 
 

$26.90 
 

 
 

$24.90 

 
 

$28.90 

 

 

 
 

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER *V 
with pickled cabbage, jalapeno, and vegan mayo 
 

HALLOUMI AND MUSHROOMS *VEG 
with baby spinach, mayo, beetroot and balsamic 

vinegar 

 

SIDES 
Chunky fries with aioli and ketchup   

Crispy potatoes with roasted garlic and rosemary 

Garden salad with balsamic dressing 

Steamed greens with toasted almonds and butter 

 

 
 

$24.90 

 
 

$24.90 
 

 

 
$15 each 

 

 

MAINS 
 

FISH AND CHIPS *DF 
beer battered or grilled fish with chunky fries, tartar, 

ketchup and salad 
 

PULLED BEEF BURGER 
with brioche, lettuce, gherkins, smoked cheese,  

jalapeno chipotle mayo and chunky fries 
 

CHICKEN BOWL *DF 
chicken tenders with pickle slaw, crispy potatoes, 

tomato, cucumber, olives, aioli avocado puree and 

baby spinach 
 

 

 

 

 

$39.90 
 

 
 

$31.90 

 

 
 

$31.90 

 

 
 

STEAK AND CHUNKY FRIES 
with baby spinach, parmesan and bearnaise sauce 
 

PRAWN LINGUINE 
with tomato broth, baby spinach, capers, olives, and 

parmesan 

*Vegetarian option mushroom linguine 
 

PORK RIBS *GF / *DF 
with chunky fries, manuka smoked and chipotle BBQ 

sauce and salad 

 

 
 

$39.90 
 
 

$34.90 
 

 

$29.90 
 

$37.90 

 

DESSERTS 
 

STICKY DATE PUDDING 
with salted caramel and vanilla ice cream 
 

ICE CREAM SUNDAE 
with whipped cream, mixed berries, nuts and Oreo 

 

 

 

$19.90 
 
 

$17.90 

 

 
 

CRÈME BRULEE 
with crushed biscuits and vanilla ice cream 
 

CHOCOLATE PUDDING 
with chocolate sauce vanilla ice cream and berry 

compote 
 

 

 

 

$19.90 
 
 

$19.90 

BEVERAGES  
 

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE 
 

TEAS 
ask your server for our selection 
 

FLAT WHITE 
 

LATTE 
 

CAPPUCINO 

 

 

$4.50 
 

$4.50 

 
 

$5.00 
 

$5.00 
 

$5.50 

 

MOCCHACHINO 
 

LONG BLACK 
 

ALMOND OR SOY MILK 
as a substitute for dairy milk 
 

THE SURREY SMOOTHIE 
 

JUICES 
choice of apple, orange, or pineapple 

 

$5.50 
 

$4.00 
 

$1.00 
 

 

$8.50 
 

$4.00 


