

¢1.6.00		
\$16.90 \$19.90	BIG BREAKFAST MINCE BOWL *GF with beef mince, poached eggs, crispy potatoes, baby spinach, mushroom and halloumi *vacan ontion available	\$25.90
		\$0.00
\$21.90 \$21.90 \$23.90	ADD ONS Grilled tomatoes; Mushrooms Crispy potatoes; Halloumi Avocado; Bacon; Chorizo Sausage; Smoked Salmon	\$9.90 \$6 each \$7 each \$8 each
LU	NCH	
\$28.90	CRISPY CAULIFLOWER *V with pickled cabbage, jalapeno, and vegan mayo	\$24.90
\$26.90	HALLOUMI AND MUSHROOMS *VEG with baby spinach, mayo, beetroot and balsamic	\$24.90
\$26.90	SIDES	\$15 eac
\$24.90	Crispy potatoes with roasted garlic and rosemary Garden salad with balsamic dressing	
\$28.90	Steamed greens with toasted annoths and outer	
\$39.90	STEAK AND CHUNKY FRIES with baby spinach, parmesan and bearnaise sauce	\$39.90
\$31.90	PRAWN LINGUINE with tomato broth, baby spinach, capers, olives, and parmesan *Vegetarian option mushroom linguine	\$34.90
\$31.90	PORK RIBS *GF / *DF with chunky fries, manuka smoked and chipotle BBQ sauce and salad	\$29.90 \$37.90
\$19.90	CRÈME BRULEE with crushed biscuits and vanilla ice cream	\$19.90
\$17.90	CHOCOLATE PUDDING with chocolate sauce vanilla ice cream and berry compote	\$19.90
BEVE	RAGES	
\$4.50	MOCCHACHINO	\$5.50
\$4.50	LONG BLACK	\$4.00
\$5.00	ALMOND OR SOY MILK as a substitute for dairy milk	\$1.00
\$5.00	THE SURREY SMOOTHIE	\$8.50
\$5.50	JUICES choice of apple, orange, or pineapple	\$4.00
	\$21.90 \$21.90 \$23.90 <b>LU</b> \$28.90 \$26.90 \$26.90 \$24.90 \$28.90 \$39.90 \$31.90 \$17.90 <b>BEVE</b> \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.00	\$19.90 baby spinach, mushroom and halloumi *vegan option available  EGGS ON TOASTED CIABATTA (FREE RANGE) ADD ONS Grilled tomatoes; Mushrooms Crispy potatoes; Halloumi \$21.90 Avocado; Bacon; Chorizo Sausage; Smoked Salmon  LUNCH  \$28.90 CRISPY CAULIFLOWER *V with pickled cabbage, jalapeno, and vegan mayo HALLOUMI AND MUSHROOMS *VEG with baby spinach, mayo, beetroot and balsamic vinegar  \$26.90 SIDES Chunky fries with aioli and ketchup Crispy potatoes with roasted garlic and rosemary Garden salad with balsamic dressing Steamed greens with toasted almonds and butter  \$28.90  \$39.90 STEAK AND CHUNKY FRIES with baby spinach, parmesan and bearnaise sauce PRAWN LINGUINE with tomato broth, baby spinach, capers, olives, and parmesan *Vegetarian option mushroom linguine  PORK RIBS *GF / *DF with chunky fries, manuka smoked and chipotle BBQ sauce and salad  \$19.90 CRÈME BRULEE with crushed biscuits and vanilla ice cream  \$17.90 CHOCOLATE PUDDING with chocolate sauce vanilla ice cream and berry compote  BEVERAGES  \$4.50 MOCCHACHINO  \$4.50 LONG BLACK ALMOND OR SOY MILK as a substitute for dairy milk \$5.00 THE SURREY SMOOTHIE  \$5.50 JUICES choice of apple, orange, or pincapple

\*GF – GLUTEN FREE \*DF – DAIRY FREE \*V – VEGAN \*VEG – VEGETARIAN

V2